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Summer 2022/23 calendar

Event Subject Date

Oil painting part 3 Art Thurs 8 June

Sketch: CAD: Print – How to turn sketched 
ideas into 3D Prints with Fusion 360

D&T Mon 26 June

The American Dream in twentieth century 
American Literature

English Mon 12 June

Stratigraphy - sea level change and the secrets 
of sediment

Geography Tues 13 June

Ring of Iron - Controlling North Wales under 
Edward I

History Mon 19 June

NRICH: Teaching three-dimensional thinking 
using rich tasks

Maths Mon 12 June

Developing critical thinking through Hispanic 
traditions

MFL Tues 27 June

Die Umwelt – The Environment MFL Wed 28 June

The future of food Science Wed 14 June

Online CPD courses - 16:00 - 17:30

https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0s6900000QBMgLAAX
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0s6900000QfcL4AAJ
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0s6900000QfcL4AAJ
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0s6900000R5RWiAAN
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0s6900000R5RWiAAN
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0s6900000R5O3oAAF
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0s6900000R5O3oAAF
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0s6900000R5RNXAA3
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0s6900000R5RNXAA3
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0s6900000R5RMFAA3
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0s6900000R5RMFAA3
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0s6900000QBKrwAAH
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0s6900000QBKrwAAH
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0s6900000QfclmAAB
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0s6900000R5Oj2AAF
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Event Subject Date Location

We built this city on ecology Geography Fri 7 July

The Hintze Rooms

14-15 Lower 
Grosvenor Place, 

London, SW1W 0EX

Leading curriculum 
development Leadership Mon 26 June

The environment in the French 
classroom MFL Fri 14 July

Modernising the PE curriculum PE Thurs 6 July

Subject Enrichment Residential Art, English, Music Sat 1 July - 
Mon 3 July 

Downing College, 
Cambridge

Face to face CPD courses 

Courses and dates are subject to change.
In-person courses run from 09:30 - 15:45.

https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0s6900000R5MepAAF
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0s6900000R5RLHAA3
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0s6900000R5RLHAA3
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0s6900000R5Ra3AAF
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0s6900000R5Ra3AAF
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0s6900000QBOR4AAP
https://www.ptieducation.org/events?event=Subject%20Enrichment%20Residential

